
MINI TORCH WITH RETRACTABLE TUBING
Reference : EG 0540

Item name MINI TORCH WITH RETRACTABLE TUBING

EAN code 3700461461057

Text EG0047: gas (not provided)

Contents Contents:
- 1 Mini Gas torch 
- assorted colored retractable tubing and sizes:
1x15mmx500mm
60x1.5mm
35x2.5mm
25x3mm
20x5mm
10x6mm
10x10mm

Warranty period No warranty (consumable)

Tariff code Tariff Normal (TN)

Warranty ProcedureNO

*Public price Exl. Tax : €67.00
*Applicable user fees from 01/09/2023 to 31/08/2024



CLAS EQUIPEMENTS
83, chemin de la CROUZA
73800 CHIGNIN
France

Tel : +33 (0) 4 79 72 62 22
Fax : 

Monday to Friday - From 8 to 
12h30 and from 14h to 17h30 
(16h30 on Friday)


